Day Date Subject Teacher Time room
Thursday 5May | French Mr Tebbutt 8.30 41
Thursday 5May | French Mrs Hampson 8.30 10
Thursday 5 May | Geography Mr Banfield 11.00 49
Monday 9 May | Arabic Ms Morsey 11.00 32
Wednesday | 11 May | Business Studies Ms. Norrie 8.30 49
Wednesday | 11 May | Business Studies Ms Norrie 10.30 62
Wednesday | 11 May | PE Mr. Martin 11.00 79
Wednesday | 11 May | ICT Mr Mahmood 11.00 ICT suite
Wednesday | 11 May | Dutch Mr van der Beek | 12.30 77
Thursday 12 May | Physics Ms. Pace 1.30pm | 74
Sunday 15 May | Biology Mrs Banfield 8.30 71
Sunday 15 May | PE Mr Martin 11.00 79
Sunday 15 May | Chemistry Mr Harrison 11.00 72
Sunday 15 May | ICT Mr Mahmood 12.30 ICT suite
Sunday 15 May | Chemistry Mr Harrison 12.30 72
Monday 16 May | ICT Mr Mahmood 12.30 ICT suite
Wednesday | 18 May | Business Studies Ms Norrie 8.30 49
Wednesday | 18 May | Business Studies Ms. Norrie 10.00 62
Thursday 19 May | Mathematics Mr Mc Intosh 11.00 69
Monday 23 May | Mathematics Mr Bartlett 8.30 54
Tuesday 25 May | Mathematics Mrs Herman 7.30 62
Tuesday 31 May | Mathematics Mr Mclntosh 11.00 69
Thursday 2 June | Mathematics Mrs Herman 11.00 62
Thursday 2 June | Mathematics Mr Bartlett 11.00 54
Sunday 5 June | History Mr Sanders 7.30 47
Sunday 5June | Psychology Ms Anderson 11.00 ICT suite
Sunday 5 June Environmental Management | Mrs Lewis 12.30 52
Wednesday | 8 June | Psychology Ms Anderson 8.30 56
Sunday 12 June | History Mr Sanders 11.00 47




